	TABLE  12 : OUTFLOWS OF NATIONALS BY SEX AND BY  COUNTRY OF DESTINATION, ABSOLUTE NUMBERS, 1986 - 2001
	Country :

	
	Kyrgyzstan





	Year
	Emigration of nationals

	
	Total
	Men
	Women
	5 most important countries of destination -1
absolute number of nationals -2

	1986 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	1
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 

	
	
	
	
	2
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 

	1987 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	1
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 

	
	
	
	
	2
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 

	1988 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	1
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 

	
	
	
	
	2
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 

	1989 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	1
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 

	
	
	
	
	2
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 

	1990 
	82852 
	0 
	0 
	1
	Russia 
	Germany 
	Uzbekistan 
	Kazakhstan 
	Azerbaijan 

	
	
	
	
	2
	38770 
	15751 
	10129 
	8607 
	3123 

	1991 
	71315 
	0 
	0 
	1
	Russia 
	Germany 
	Uzbekistan 
	Kazakhstan 
	Ukraine 

	
	
	
	
	2
	33674 
	12740 
	9750 
	7875 
	2272 

	1992 
	103728 
	0 
	0 
	1
	Russia 
	Germany 
	Uzbekistan 
	Kazakhstan 
	Ukraine 

	
	
	
	
	2
	65385 
	13323 
	10446 
	8485 
	3882 

	1993 
	143619 
	0 
	0 
	1
	Russia 
	Germany 
	Uzbekistan 
	Kazakhstan 
	Ukraine 

	
	
	
	
	2
	106456 
	12145 
	10220 
	9916 
	3158 

	1994 
	71197 
	0 
	0 
	1
	Russia 
	Germany 
	Uzbekistan 
	Kazakhstan 
	Ukraine 

	
	
	
	
	2
	49450 
	10926 
	5449 
	3923 
	1310 

	1995 
	37302 
	0 
	0 
	1
	Russia 
	Germany 
	Uzbekistan 
	Kazakhstan 
	Ukraine 

	
	
	
	
	2
	20117 
	9539 
	4228 
	2969 
	779 

	1996 
	27584 
	13024 
	14560 
	1
	Russia 
	Germany 
	Uzbekistan 
	Kazakhstan 
	Ukraine 

	
	
	
	
	2
	15094 
	5507 
	2730 
	2448 
	516 

	1997 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	1
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 

	
	
	
	
	2
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 

	1998 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	1
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 

	
	
	
	
	2
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 

	1999 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	1
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 

	
	
	
	
	2
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 

	2000 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	1
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 

	
	
	
	
	2
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 

	2001 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	1
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 

	
	
	
	
	2
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 


